## PLUMBING INSPECTORS SOCIETY

## **Southeastern Wisconsin Region**



PRESIDENT Frank Lant City of Wauwatosa 7725 W North Ave Wauwatosa, WI 53213 414-479-8907

## 2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Make checks payable to: PIASEW

VICE PRESIDENT
Justin Ligocki
City of Franklin
9229 W Loomis Rd

9229 W Loomis Rd Franklin, WI 53132 414-425-0084

TREASURER Michael Rakow Village of Fox Point 7200 N Santa Monica Blvd Fox Point, WI 53217 414-247-6622

SECRETARY
Michael Rakow
Village of Fox Point
7200 N Santa Monica Blvd
Fox Point, WI 53217
414-247-6622

Website: https://piasew.com

MAIL PAYMENT AND FORM TO:

Village of Fox Point Attn: Michael Rakow 7200 N Santa Monica Blvd Fox Point, WI 53217

Name:
Municipality / Organization:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
E-mail:
Work Phone:
Cell Number:
DSPS Credential Number:
Doi o oreaeman namber.

Membership Fees: Regular \$40.00 □

Associate \$40.00 □

Honorary \$00.00 □